Installation and configurations
EVREA Air diffuser in ABS
Dimensions
All dimensions are espressed in mm.
Model ØD A B C
EVREA-80 73 119 21 29
EVREA-100 93 185 29 30
EVREA-125 118 185 29 30

270 38 9,2 41 83 13,6 51 29 8,0 36
300 46 10,1 44 102 15,1 54 35 8,8 37
350 62 11,8 48 133 17,2 58 46 10,1 40
400 80 13,4 52 169 19,4 61 58 11,4 43
3
ERDR dimension
EVREA Air diffuser in ABS 3 / 4
model ERDR d1 d2 L
80 76 76 55
100 96 93 70
125 120 117 86
160 145 148 91
200 190 195 91
Price list
Modello Descrizione Euro
EVREA-80 EVREA 80 diffuser without deflectors
EVREA-100 EVREA 100 diffuser without deflectors
EVREA-125 EVREA 125 diffuser without deflectors
EVREA-160 EVREA 160 diffuser without deflectors
EVREA-200 EVREA 200 diffuser without deflectors
EVREA-DF-80 Deflector for EVREA-80
EVREA-DF-100 Deflector for EVREA-100
EVREA-DF-125 Deflector for EVREA-125
EVREA-DF-160 Deflector for EVREA-160